
Pos.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

E

E

E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E

E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E

E
E
E
E

St.Nr.

49
55
6

62
82
22
14
94
51
16
41
17
29
71
19
8

75
65
95
64
20
21
27
10
32
24
76
34
81
3

74
54
1

48

Vorname

Jannis Göbel
Maurice Marcelli
Joshua Enders
Dominic Meuser
Robin Bergmann
Philipp Kloos
Riccardo Rennesland
Nico Brenner
Marc Dominic Judt
René Walter
Philipp Eggers
Daniel Schäffer
Kevin Bokan
Jonas Salgueiro
Lukas Schroth
Steffen Kaiser
Luca Andorfer
Alexander Malek
Lars Nockemann
Patrick Schütz
Patrick Fober
Marian Fober
Marco Stumpf
Philipp Bienossek
Joschua Diehl
Robin Schauberger
Yanik Reinheimer
Nick Engel
Hans Valtingojer
Arne Gessert
Kevin Mankel
Luca Kösling
Semir Muslija
Sascha Scheppe

Nachname

, MSC Oberes Weißtal
, Stollberg
, MSC Beuern
, AMC Langgöns/DMV
, AMC Langgöns/DMV
, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV
, MSC Wisskirchen
, Müschenvach
, MSC Oberes Weißtal
, MSC Meckbach/DMV
, MSC Beuern
, MSC Aufenau/DMV
, MSC Goldbach/DMV
, MSF Kräwinkl.Brücke
, MC Moorgrund
, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV
, MSV Lahnberge
, AMC Langgöns/DMV
, MSC Sechshelden/DMV
, MX Race Pints
, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV
, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV
, Rottendorf
, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC
, MSC Sechshelden/DMV
, MSC Aufenau/DMV
, MSC Sechshelden Team DMV
, MSC Aufenau/DMV
, MSC Meckbach/DMV
, KfV-Holzgerlingen
, MSC Sechshelden/DMV
, KTM Sarholz Racing /DMV
, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV
, MCC-Windeck-Hurst/DMV

Beste Zeit.

3:01.211
3:03.023
3:09.303
3:12.908
3:14.358
3:18.896
3:24.991
3:33.334
3:34.234
3:35.725
3:36.163
3:41.088
3:41.419
4:09.885
4:20.265
4:39.194
4:41.809
4:52.598
5:34.526
5:53.566
6:09.773
6:27.918
6:37.419
7:19.675
7:28.096
8:12.214

-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---

Diff.

-
+1.812
+8.092

+11.697
+13.147
+17.685
+23.780
+32.123
+33.023
+34.514
+34.952
+39.877
+40.208

+1:08.674
+1:19.054
+1:37.983
+1:40.598
+1:51.387
+2:33.315
+2:52.355
+3:08.562
+3:26.707
+3:36.208
+4:18.464
+4:26.885
+5:11.003

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

unde

1
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Fahrzeug

KTM SX 85 (2007)
KAWA 85
KTM SX 85 (2007)
Kawa KX 85 (2007)
KTM SX 85 (2007)
Suzuki RM 85 (2007)
Kawa KX 85 (2008)
KTM SX 85  (2007)
KTM SX 85 (2007)
Siebert KTM 85 (2006)
KTM SX 85 (2006)
KTM SX 85 (2007)
Suzuki RM 85 L (2007)
Suzuki RM 85 L (2008)
Kawa KX 65 (2007)
KTM SX 85 (2008)
Kawa KX 85 (2003)
Suzuki RM 85 (2006)
Yamaha YZ 85 (2008)
Susuki 85
Suzuki RM 85 (2007)
Suzuki RM 85 (2007)
Suzuki RM 85 L (2007)
Kawa KX 85 (2008)
KTM SX 85 (2008)
Kawa KX 85 (2006)
Honda CR 85 (2002)
KTM SX 85 (2008)
Suzuki KM 85 (2008)
Honda
KTM SX 85 (2006)
KTM SX 85 (2008)
KTM SX 85 (2007)
Kawa KX 85 (2007)

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Laubus-Eschbach 05./06.04.2008
Jugendkl. 85ccm2T/150ccm4T

2. Training - 15 min.[q1]

Qualifikation (15:00 Zeit)

Laubus-Eschbach 1,550 Km

05.04.2008 11:46

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup
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